
W I N E  S H O P
Buy your favourite wines at take away prices! Ask us for our wine 
shop list. Take them with you today or have them delivered.

WINE TASTINGS
For years we have been your go-to for an around the world bespoke 
experience. Ask our friendly sta� about our next event!

M E AT F I S H
Ham and cheese croquettes, mustard aioli

Duck liver pâté, red onion chutney 

Ham hock, pea & asparagus terrine, piccalilli 

Sliced crispy pork belly, Asian slaw 

Panko’d chicken breast schnitzel 

Longhorn beef burger, cheddar   add pancetta £1.5

Charcuterie board for 2 
(Peppercorn Saucisson, Duck Magret, Tavaillon, Lonzo, Coppa)

Crab on toast

Garlic snails (6)

Avocado, salmon & lime ceviche, pomegranate 

Smoked salmon, dill, cucumber & horseradish sauce

Chilli squid, soy, garlic �akes, spring onion

Tempura prawns, wasabi mayo, sesame

Prawns, white wine, garlic & butter sauce, linguine 

Hummus, dukkah, pitta, olives  (ve)
Endive, Roquefort & apple salad (veo)
Whipped beetroot, burrata, dukkah (v) (veo)
Goats’ cheese & red onion tarte tatin (v)
Mushroom & tarragon, arancini, romesco (v)
Baked Camembert (v)   

V E G ( A N ) S I D E S

D E S S E R T S C H E E S E

Dressed leaves 
Asian slaw 
Potato, egg, chive & spring onion salad 
Shoestring fries
Chunky chips
Sweet potato fries 

Hokie Pokie ice cream
Chocolate parfait, vanilla ice cream
Baileys panna cotta, almond tuile
Mango & passion fruit tart  (ve)
Coupe Soho - vanilla ice cream, Pedro Ximenez

Blue Stilton
Brie
Brillat-Savarin
Cambozola
Camembert

Comte
Epoisses
Fourme d’Ambert 
Goats’ cheese
Manchego

Morbier
Shropshire blue 
Tomme de Savoie
Roquefort
Smoked Cheddar

Free Wifi: LittleCork2024                Please note we are a cashless venue                   Allergies? Ask our sta�             An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill   

One  7.8              Three  19.6             Four  27.5               Five  31.0

9.0

9.7

10.9

13.8

13.2

13.8

29.5

12.4

11.8

12.9

13.7

13.2

13.6

14.8

11.8
9.7

10.2
10.9
11.2
14.7

7.8
8.4
7.9
8.9
9.7

4.2
4.7
4.8
6.0
6.0
7.4


