WINE SHOP

Buy your favourite wines at take away prices! Ask us for our wine shop list. Take them with you today or have them delivered.



WINE TASTINGS

For years we have been your go-to for an around the world bespoke experience. Ask our friendly staff about our next event!

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

MEAT		FISH		
Ham and cheese croquettes, mustard aioli	9.0	Crab on toast		12.4
Duck liver pâté, red onion chutney	9.7	Garlic snails (6)		11.8
Ham hock, pea & asparagus terrine, piccalilli	10.9	Avocado, salmon & lime ceviche, pomegranate		anate 12.9
Sliced crispy pork belly, Asian slaw	13.8	Smoked salmon, dill, cucumber & horseradish sauce		dish sauce 13.7
Panko'd chicken breast schnitzel	13.2	Chilli squid, soy, garlic flakes, spring onion		n 13.2
Longhorn beef burger, cheddar add pancetta £1.5	13.8	Tempura prawns, wasabi mayo, sesame		13.6
Charcuterie board for 2 (Peppercorn Saucisson, Duck Magret, Tavaillon, Lonzo, Coppa)	29.5	Prawns, white wine, garlic & butter sauce, linguine		linguine 14.8
VEG(AN)		SIDES		
Hummus, dukkah, pitta, olives (ve)	11.8	Dressed leaves		4.2
Endive, Roquefort & apple salad (veo)	9.7	Asian slaw		4.7
Whipped beetroot, burrata, dukkah (v) (veo)	10.2	Potato, egg, chive & spring onion salad		4.8
Goats' cheese & red onion tarte tatin (v)	10.9	Shoestring fries		6.0
Mushroom & tarragon, arancini, romesco (v)	11.2	Chunky chips		6.0
Baked Camembert (v)	14.7	Sweet potato fries 7.4		
——— DESSERTS ——		CHEESE —		
Hokie Pokie ice cream	7.8	Blue Stilton	Comte	Morbier
Chocolate parfait, vanilla ice cream	8.4	Brie	Epoisses	Shropshire blue
Baileys panna cotta, almond tuile	7.9	Brillat-Savarin	Fourme d'Ambert	Tomme de Savoie
Mango & passion fruit tart (ve)	8.9	Cambozola	Goats' cheese	Roquefort
Coupe Soho - vanilla ice cream, Pedro Ximenez	9.7	Camembert	Manchego	Smoked Cheddar
		One 7.8 1	Three 19.6 Four 2	7.5 Five 31.0

Allergies? Ask our staff

Please note we are a cashless venue

Free Wifi: LittleCork2024